Friday, June 3, 2022 (Session | — May Term)

Class Days

Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday

Class Time
8:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm

Thursday, June 30, 2022 (Session Il — June Session)

Class Days
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Thursday

Class Time
8:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 (Session Il — June/July Session)

Class Days

Monday-Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Monday-Thursday
Tuesday/Thursday
Monday-Thursday

Monday-Thursday
Monday/Wednesday
Monday-Thursday
Monday/Wednesday
Monday/Wednesday

Class Time
8:00am
8:00am
11:10am
11:10am
12:45pm

9:35am
11:10am
3:55pm
2:20pm
6:00pm

Thursday, July 28, 2022 (Session IV — July Session)

Class Days
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Friday
Monday-Thursday

Class Time
8:00am
11:00am
2:00pm
6:00pm

Summer 2022 Final Exam Schedule

Final Exam Time
8:00am-10:00am
11:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

Final Exam Time
8:00am-10:00am
11:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

Final Exam Time
8:00am-10:00am
8:00am-10:00am
10:15am-12:15pm
10:15am-12:15pm

12:45-2:45pm Monday/Wednesday

10:15am-12:15pm
12:45am-2:45pm
3:00pm-5:00pm
3:00pm-5:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

Final Exam Time
8:00am-10:00am
11:00am-1:00pm
2:00pm-4:00pm
6:00pm-8:00pm

Examination time conflicts will be resolved by the Dean(s) of the colleges in which the course(s) are taught.

Class instructor will set the final exam time for courses that meet one day/night a week.




