Summer 2022 Final Exam Schedule

Friday, June 3, 2022 (Session I - May Term)

Class Days	Class Time	Final Exam Time
Monday-Friday	8:00am	8:00am-10:00am
Monday-Friday	11:00am	11:00am-1:00pm
Monday-Friday	2:00pm	2:00pm-4:00pm
Monday-Friday	6:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm

Thursday, June 30, 2022 (Session III - June Session)

Class Days	Class Time	Final Exam Time
Monday-Friday	8:00am	8:00am-10:00am
Monday-Friday	11:00am	11:00am-1:00pm
Monday-Friday	2:00pm	2:00pm-4:00pm
Monday-Thursday	6:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm

Wednesday, July 27, 2022 (Session II – June/July Session)

Class Days	Class Time	Final Exam Time
Monday-Thursday	8:00am	8:00am-10:00am
Tuesday/Thursday	8:00am	8:00am-10:00am
Monday-Thursday	11:10am	10:15am-12:15pm
Tuesday/Thursday	11:10am	10:15am-12:15pm
Monday-Thursday	12:45pm	12:45-2:45pm

Monday-Thursday	9:35am	10:15am-12:15pm
Monday/Wednesday	11:10am	12:45am-2:45pm
Monday-Thursday	3:55pm	3:00pm-5:00pm
Monday/Wednesday	2:20pm	3:00pm-5:00pm
Monday/Wednesday	6:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm

Thursday, July 28, 2022 (Session IV – July Session)

Class Days	Class Time	Final Exam Time
Monday-Friday	8:00am	8:00am-10:00am
Monday-Friday	11:00am	11:00am-1:00pm
Monday-Friday	2:00pm	2:00pm-4:00pm
Monday-Thursday	6:00pm	6:00pm-8:00pm

Examination time conflicts will be resolved by the Dean(s) of the colleges in which the course(s) are taught. Class instructor will set the final exam time for courses that meet one day/night a week.